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A Successful
50 Degree Day Cook Out

Larry Rutkowski-Central Stores

o emeicramer Celebration!
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Tina Kramer-Transportation

Todd Reiss-Custodial buess Who Gonfest winner. Marc Wolfram
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FACILITY SERVICES IS Thank you to everyone that attended or brought a dish 2X524
’ to pass, donated and helped to make this a =

— enjoyable day for everyone.
For the Staff = T.E.AM. (Together Everyone Achieves More)

By the Staff

Project Crew,
enjoying the

Grounds Crew, teaming
__ up for bag toss.




Share your favorite picture!
Share your suggestions
or ideas!

The committee wants to
hear from you!

Four W’s?
Who, What, When, and Why

Who is the Committee?

The committee is a group of volunteer Facility Services employ-
ees that encourage a positive work environment and recognize

employee achievements.

Volunteers to serve on the committee are:

Larry Rutkowski - Central Stores - Irutkows@uwsp.edu
Jessie Rust - Grounds - jrust@uwsp.edu

Gil Kvatek - Painter - gkvatek@uwsp.edu

Cheryl Mueller - Custodial - cmueller@uwsp.edu

Fred Hopfensperger - Surplus - fhopfens@uwsp.edu

Tina Kramer - Transportation - tkramer@uwsp.edu

Todd Reiss - Custodial - treiss@uwsp.edu

What will the Committee do?

The committee will organize social events, outings, fundrais-
ers and parties for Facility Services staff.

When will the Committee meet?

The committee will meet monthly and will host monthly ac-
tivities and events.

Why is there a Commiittee?

The committee has formed in hopes to plan activities for the
Facility Services Staff that will help establish and build good
relationship with fellow coworkers by organizing fun and

interesting events.

'St Stevens Pomx WI 54481 C
‘forms at Rookies Sports Bar

Parrothead Charity Golf Outing

by: Central Wi Order of the Sleepless Knights

What: Golf (4 person scramble)
Where: Wisconsin River Golf Club
When: Sat. July|3,12:00 pm start time

O‘entry fee (person) $80 (afterJuIy 4)

drop off reglstratlon 2

Questions call: Jeff Mrozek @71 5-347-0408 or email
JeffMrozek@yahoo.com

Starting
June 2013
Monthly
Employee
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Friday, June 7,2013
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